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$6,500

19500 SW 39TH CT, MIRAMAR FL 33029
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Stunning 2-story home located in a gated community, NEW
ROOF, new pool pump, 6 beds incl. 2 Masters & 5 full ba. Open
floor plan w/plenty of natural light, high ceilings, & elegant
finishes throughout. The first master suite is a true oasis with a
spa-like bathroom, 2 WIC, & private balcony overlooking the
backyard, […]

• 6 beds
• 5 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Rent

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Rent

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: SUNSET LAKES PLAT TWO

Bedrooms: 6 beds Bathrooms: 5 baths

Living Square Feet: 3967 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 9600 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Maximum 20 Lbs Pool Y/N: Yes

County: Broward County Date added: Added 3 months ago

Original List Price: $6,500 Lease Term: 1 Year With Renewal Option

DOM: 30 MLS ID: A11640107

Building Details
Stories: 2 StoriesTotal: 2

Security Features: Gated with Guard, Security
Patrol

Building Name: SUNSET LAKES PLAT TWO

Covered Spaces: 3 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Garage Spaces: 3 Garage Y/N: Yes

Roof: Barrel Roof

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1 Bedroom Ground Level

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Screened Porch

Architectural Style: First Floor Entry, Ranch Spa Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Pool Features: In Ground, Hot Tub

Sewer: Sewer Exterior Features: Lighting

Cooling Y/N: Yes Electric: Circuit Breakers

Window Features: Complete Accordian Shutters,
Hurricane Shutters, Verticals

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air

Attached Garage Y/N: Yes Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Bar,
Pantry, Volume Ceilings, Walk-In Closet(s)

Heating: Central Furnished: Unfurnished

Flooring: Tile, Wood Fencing: Fenced


